NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Spring Summer 16

Fashion Week dates : September 18 - September 22
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

11.00am

12.00pm
12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.30pm

J.JS LEE

FELDER FELDER
JAMIE WEI HUANG

BORA AKSU

ANGEL CHEN

EUDON CHOI

GYO YUNI KIMCHOE

DAKS
ROBERTS | WOOD

JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA

LULU LIV

FYODOR GOLAN

ASHLEY ISHAM

PPQ

ONES TO WATCH

FASHION INTERNATIONAL

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA
BFC Show Space

see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA
BFC Show Space

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA
BFC Show Space

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
Street - W1F 7EL
ONIOFF

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

Anita Hirlekar, Js Shin, Leaf Xia and
Typical Freaks

Fashion Scout

Amba Charing Cross Hotel - The
Strand - WC2N 5HX



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

Brands: Bernard Dyne by Liilia
Aunapuu, Cube Estonia, Felix
Bendish & Megha Grover, Karen
Gold, Luxury by Feyi, Samaira
Ghani and Sun Goddess South
Africa

7.30pm PAM HOGG Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> ZANDRA RHODES Hotel Café Royal - 68 Regent
12.30pm Street - W1B 4DY
12.00pm -> LAURA APSIT LIVENS 59 Duke Street - W1K 5NR
2.00pm "Eolienne"
1.30pm -> EDELINE LEE see invitation
5.30pm
1.30pm -> VIELMA Elms Lesters Painting Rooms -
5.30pm 1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH
2.30pm -> MANUEL FACCHINI The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
4.30pm Street - W1F 7EL

ONIOFF
3.00pm -> CLIO PEPPIATT The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
5.00pm Street - W1F 7EL

ONIOFF
3.30pm -> MOLLY GODDARD ICA - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH
5.30pm BFC Presentation Space
4.30pm -> JOHN SMEDLEY see invitation
6.30pm
5.30pm -> PAUL COSTELLOE see invitation
7.30pm
6.30pm -> LE KILT see invitation
8.30pm
7.00pm -> UNFOLD ICA - Institute of Contemporary
9.00pm Arts - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH

Presentation of Irish Designers: Jill
de Burca, Capulet & Montague,
Chupi, Natalie B Coleman, Honor
Fitzsimons, Laura Kinsella, Martha
Lynn, Emma Manley, Maria Dorai
Raj, Helen Steele and We Are

Islanders
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS
9.00am MOTHER OF PEARL see invitation
10.00am JASPER CONRAN Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer

Street - W1F OLA



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

10.30am
10.30am

11.00am
11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

ASLI POLAT
ASLI POLAT

JULIEN MACDONALD
SABINNA

SIBLING

ROHMIR

HOLLY FULTON

JUDY WU

HUNTER ORIGINAL
JAMES KELLY

EMILIA WICKSTEAD
J MOON

J.W. ANDERSON
SWEDISH SCHOOL OF TEXTILES

1205
MAYA

SIMONE ROCHA
CCuUOCO

HOUSE OF HOLLAND
DANIELA BARROS

FASHION INTERNATIONAL

See Invitation

The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
Street - WAF 7EL
ONIOFF

see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation

The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
Street - WAF 7EL
ONIOFF

see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation

The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
Street - W1F 7EL
ONIOFF

Amba Charing Cross Hotel - The
Strand - WC2N 5HX

Brands: Aga Couture London,
Daniel Syiem, Forever Devine,



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

7.30pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

ZEYNEP KARTAL

GARETH PUGH

VERSUS

Lenie Boya, Omar Mansoor and
Yuvna Kim

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA

see invitation

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

10.00am ->
12.00pm

10.00am ->
2.00pm

10.00am ->
11.00am

11.00am ->
1.00pm

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm
4.00pm ->
8.00pm
4.30pm ->
6.30pm

ORLA KIELY

FAUSTINE STEINMETZ

OMER ASIM

YOUJIA JIN

MARKUS LUPFER

NATASHA ZINKO

FASHION EAST

PALMER//HARDING

STEVEN TAI

TEATUM JONES

see invitation

ICA - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH
BFC Presentation Space

1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation
see invitation
see invitation
See Invitation
Elms Lesters Painting Rooms -

1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH

see invitation

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am

11.30am

11.30am

12.00pm

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI
MARGARET HOWELL
DAVID KOMA

APU JAN

Yl

JONATHAN SAUNDERS

see invitation
see invitation

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
Street - W1F 7EL
ONIOFF

see invitation



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS

12.30pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
6.30pm

7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

NIRO WANG

ISSA LONDON

TOPSHOP UNIQUE
TEMPERLEY LONDON
MINNAN HUI

PAUL SMITH

VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL
MARY KATRANTZOU

TERESITA ORILLAC

GYUNEL

PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND
MIMPIKITA

MINPIKITA

KTZ

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA

Topshop Show Space
see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation
see invitation
see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
Street - W1F 7EL
ONIOFF

see invitation

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->

2.00pm

10.30am ->
12.30pm

10.30am ->

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.00pm ->
2.00pm

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
2.30pm ->
4.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm

MIUNIKU

CLAIRE BARROW

HILL AND FRIENDS
PHOEBE ENGLISH

VINTI ANDREWS

SOPHIA WEBSTER

DANIELLE ROMERIL

MM6 MAISON MARGIELA

Elms Lesters Painting Rooms -
1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH

ICA - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH

see invitation

see invitation

The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
Street - W1F 7EL
ONIOFF

see invitation

ICA - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH
BFC Presentation Space

see invitation



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

4.30pm -> HUISHAN ZHANG see invitation

6.30pm

9.00am ANTONIO BERARDI see invitation

10.00am ROKSANDA see invitation

11.00am ERDEM see invitation

1.00pm BURBERRY see invitation

2.00pm BARBARA CASASOLA see invitation

3.00pm CHRISTOPHER KANE see invitation

4.00pm THOMAS TAIT see invitation

4.30pm L'AMITIE Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen

Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

5.00pm PETER PILOTTO Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street London - W1F OLA
BFC Show Space

6.00pm OSMAN see invitation

6.37pm CJYAO Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

7.00pm GILES see invitation
8.00pm JOSEPH see invitation
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 21 PRESENTATIONS
10.30am -> PETER JENSEN Elms Lesters Painting Rooms -
12.30pm 1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH
1.00pm -> ASPINAL OF LONDON see invitation
4.00pm
1.00pm -> WILSON PK The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
3.00pm Street - W1F 7EL

ONIOFF
1.45pm -> YULIA KONDRANINA Atomica Gallery - 7 Green Court -
3.45pm WA1F OHQ

collaboration with Ekaterina
Bazhenova-Yamasaki

4.30pm -> BELSTAFF see invitation
6.30pm
6.00pm -> TUESDAY NIGHT BAND PRACTICE The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall
8.00pm Street - W1F 7EL
ONIOFF

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 22 CATWALKS

9.00am ASHLEY WILLIAMS Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 22 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

4.30pm

7.00pm

ANYA HINDMARCH
AMANDA WAKELEY
MARQUES'ALMEIDA
CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN

ASHISH

MARKO MITANOVSKI

TOGA
RYAN LO

BELGRADE FASHION WEEK SHOWCASE

FAD

Street - W1F OLA
BFC Show Space

see invitation
see invitation
see invitation

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA
BFC Show Space

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA
BFC Show Space

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

see invitation

Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer
Street - W1F OLA
BFC Show Space

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street - WC2B 5AZ
Fashion Scout

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 22 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->

11.30am

10.30am ->

12.30pm

11.30am ->

1.30pm

1.30pm ->

3.30pm

MARY BENSON

EMILIO DE LA MORENA

ALEXANDER LEWIS

TATA-NAKA

The Sun & 13 Cantons - 21 Great

Pulteney Street - W1F 9NG

see invitation

see invitation

see invitation
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