# MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations London Women's Spring Summer 16 Fashion Week dates : September 18 - September 22 Definitive schedule

FRIDAY SEPTI	EMBER 18 CATWALKS	
11.00am	J.JS LEE	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA <mark>BFC Show Space</mark>
12.00pm	FELDER FELDER	see invitation
12.30pm	JAMIE WEI HUANG	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
1.00pm	BORA AKSU	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA <mark>BFC Show Space</mark>
1.30pm	ANGEL CHEN	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
2.00pm	EUDON CHOI	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA <mark>BFC Show Space</mark>
2.30pm	GYO YUNI KIMCHOE	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
3.00pm	DAKS	see invitation
3.30pm	ROBERTS I WOOD	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
4.00pm	JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA
4.30pm	LULU LIU	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
5.00pm	FYODOR GOLAN	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA
5.30pm	ASHLEY ISHAM	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
6.00pm	PPQ	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL <mark>ON OFF</mark>
6.30pm	ONES TO WATCH	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ Anita Hirlekar, Js Shin, Leaf Xia and Typical Freaks Fashion Scout
7.30pm	FASHION INTERNATIONAL	Amba Charing Cross Hotel - The Strand - WC2N 5HX

#### FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

Brands: Bernard Dyne by Liilia Aunapuu, Cube Estonia, Felix Bendish & Megha Grover, Karen Gold, Luxury by Feyi, Samaira Ghani and Sun Goddess South Africa

7.30pm PAM HOGG

Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ Fashion Scout

Lynn, Emma Manley, Maria Dorai Raj, Helen Steele and We Are

Islanders

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS		
10.30am -> 12.30pm	ZANDRA RHODES	Hotel Café Royal - 68 Regent Street - W1B 4DY
12.00pm -> 2.00pm	LAURA APSIT LIVENS	59 Duke Street - W1K 5NR " <mark>Éolienne"</mark>
1.30pm -> 5.30pm	EDELINE LEE	see invitation
1.30pm -> 5.30pm	VIELMA	Elms Lesters Painting Rooms - 1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	MANUEL FACCHINI	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL <mark>ON OFF</mark>
3.00pm -> 5.00pm	CLIO PEPPIATT	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL <mark>ON OFF</mark>
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	MOLLY GODDARD	ICA - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH BFC Presentation Space
4.30pm -> 6.30pm	JOHN SMEDLEY	see invitation
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	PAUL COSTELLOE	see invitation
6.30pm -> 8.30pm	LE KILT	see invitation
7.00pm -> 9.00pm	UNFOLD	ICA - Institute of Contemporary Arts - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH Presentation of Irish Designers: Jill de Burca, Capulet & Montague, Chupi, Natalie B Coleman, Honor Fitzsimons, Laura Kinsella, Martha

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS		
see invitation		
Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA		

# SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

SATURDAY SEP	PTEMBER 19 CATWALKS	
10.30am	ASLI POLAT	See Invitation
10.30am	ASLI POLAT	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL <mark>ON OFF</mark>
11.00am	JULIEN MACDONALD	see invitation
11.30am	SABINNA	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
12.00pm	SIBLING	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA
12.30pm	ROHMIR	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
1.00pm	HOLLY FULTON	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA
1.30pm	JUDY WU	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
2.00pm	HUNTER ORIGINAL	see invitation
2.30pm	JAMES KELLY	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
3.00pm	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	see invitation
4.00pm	J MOON	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL <mark>ON OFF</mark>
4.00pm	J.W. ANDERSON	see invitation
4.30pm	SWEDISH SCHOOL OF TEXTILES	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
5.00pm	1205	see invitation
5.30pm	ΜΑΥΑ	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
6.00pm	SIMONE ROCHA	see invitation
6.30pm	ссиосо	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
7.00pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	see invitation
7.30pm	DANIELA BARROS	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL <mark>ONIOFF</mark>
7.30pm	FASHION INTERNATIONAL	Amba Charing Cross Hotel - The Strand - WC2N 5HX Brands: Aga Couture London, Daniel Syiem, Forever Devine,

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS		
		Lenie Boya, Omar Mansoor and Yuvna Kim
7.30pm	ZEYNEP KARTAL	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
8.00pm	GARETH PUGH	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA
9.00pm	VERSUS	see invitation

## SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> 11.30am	ORLA KIELY	see invitation
10.00am -> 12.00pm	FAUSTINE STEINMETZ	ICA - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH BFC Presentation Space
10.00am -> 2.00pm	OMER ASIM	1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH
10.00am -> 11.00am	AIL AILUOY	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
11.00am -> 1.00pm	MARKUS LUPFER	see invitation
11.30am -> 1.30pm	NATASHA ZINKO	see invitation
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	FASHION EAST	see invitation
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	PALMER//HARDING	See Invitation
4.00pm -> 8.00pm	STEVEN TAI	Elms Lesters Painting Rooms - 1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH
4.30pm -> 6.30pm	TEATUM JONES	see invitation

### SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS

9.00am	PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI	see invitation
10.00am	MARGARET HOWELL	see invitation
11.00am	DAVID KOMA	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA
11.30am	APU JAN	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
11.30am	YII	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL <mark>ON OFF</mark>
12.00pm	JONATHAN SAUNDERS	see invitation

## SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS

12.30pm	NIRO WANG	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
1.00pm	ISSA LONDON	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA
2.00pm	TOPSHOP UNIQUE	Topshop Show Space
3.00pm	TEMPERLEY LONDON	see invitation
3.30pm	MINNAN HUI	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
4.00pm	PAUL SMITH	see invitation
5.00pm	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL	see invitation
6.00pm	MARY KATRANTZOU	see invitation
6.30pm	TERESITA ORILLAC	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
7.00pm	GYUNEL	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL <mark>ON OFF</mark>
7.00pm	PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND	see invitation
7.30pm	ΜΙΜΡΙΚΙΤΑ	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
7.30pm	ΜΙΝΡΙΚΙΤΑ	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
8.00pm	KTZ	see invitation

## SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am -> 2.00pm	MIUNIKU	Elms Lesters Painting Rooms - 1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH
10.30am -> 12.30pm	CLAIRE BARROW	ICA - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH
10.30am ->	HILL AND FRIENDS	see invitation
11.30am -> 1.30pm	PHOEBE ENGLISH	see invitation
12.00pm -> 2.00pm	VINTI ANDREWS	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL ONIOFF
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	SOPHIA WEBSTER	see invitation
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	DANIELLE ROMERIL	ICA - The Mall - SW1Y 5AH BFC Presentation Space
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	MM6 MAISON MARGIELA	see invitation

#### SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

4.30pm -> 6.30pm HUISHAN ZHANG

#### see invitation

MONDAY SEPT	EMBER 21 CATWALKS	
9.00am	ANTONIO BERARDI	see invitation
10.00am	ROKSANDA	see invitation
11.00am	ERDEM	see invitation
1.00pm	BURBERRY	see invitation
2.00pm	BARBARA CASASOLA	see invitation
3.00pm	CHRISTOPHER KANE	see invitation
4.00pm	THOMAS TAIT	see invitation
4.30pm	L'AMITIE	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
5.00pm	PETER PILOTTO	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street London - W1F OLA <mark>BFC Show Space</mark>
6.00pm	OSMAN	see invitation
6.37pm	CJ YAO	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
7.00pm	GILES	see invitation
8.00pm	JOSEPH	see invitation
MONDAY SEPT	EMBER 21 PRESENTATIONS	
10.30am -> 12.30pm	PETER JENSEN	Elms Lesters Painting Rooms - 1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH
1.00pm -> 4.00pm	ASPINAL OF LONDON	see invitation
1.00pm ->	WILSON PK	The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall

The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL ONIOFF

Atomica Gallery - 7 Green Court -W1F 0HQ collaboration with Ekaterina Bazhenova-Yamasaki

see invitation

The Vinyl Factory - 16-18 Marshall Street - W1F 7EL ONIOFF

#### TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 22 CATWALKS

BELSTAFF

9.00am

3.00pm

1.45pm ->

4.30pm ->

6.30pm 6.00pm ->

8.00pm

3.45pm

ASHLEY WILLIAMS

TUESDAY NIGHT BAND PRACTICE

YULIA KONDRANINA

#### TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 22 CATWALKS

		BFC Show Space
10.00am	ANYA HINDMARCH	see invitation
11.00am	AMANDA WAKELEY	see invitation
12.00pm	MARQUES'ALMEIDA	see invitation
1.00pm	CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA BFC Show Space
2.00pm	ASHISH	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA BFC Show Space
2.30pm	MARKO MITANOVSKI	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
3.00pm	TOGA	see invitation
4.00pm	RYAN LO	Brewer Street Car Park - Brewer Street - W1F OLA <mark>BFC Show Space</mark>
4.30pm	BELGRADE FASHION WEEK SHOWCASE	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ <mark>Fashion Scout</mark>
7.00pm	FAD	Freemasons Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ Fashion Scout

Street - W1F OLA

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 22 PRESENTATIONS		
9.30am -> 11.30am	MARY BENSON	The Sun & 13 Cantons - 21 Great Pulteney Street - W1F 9NG
10.30am -> 12.30pm	EMILIO DE LA MORENA	see invitation
11.30am -> 1.30pm	ALEXANDER LEWIS	see invitation
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	ΤΑΤΑ-ΝΑΚΑ	see invitation